
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

PIC
1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

711
97
72

197
210
98
74
54
5

125
100
102
89
22
8

151
289
84

377
9

27

Name

ARVANITIS GEORGIOS
IVANOV MICHAEL
ROGLEV VALENTIN
RADOS ANESTIS
CORBEA VIRGIL
IVANOVIC VIKTOR
ROSU ALEXANDRU VALENTIN
CORBEA IONUT
STANOJEVIC MLADEN
FISEKIS STATHIS
TOURATZIDIS JOHN
KAKARIS APOSTOLOS
ULU ULUKAN
TSVETKOV TONI
BAYSAN ALP
STANKOVIC HRISTIAN
ULU BATIKAN
HRISTOV HRISTIAN
VASEV LUBOMIR
CETIN MUSTAFA
VENEV SIMON

Class
MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2

MX2

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

MX2J

Total points

47
47
38
33
29
28
28
28
21
21
20
16
15
15
14
14
11
8
2
1
0

Diff

0
0
9

14
18
19
19
19
26
26
27
31
32
32
33
33
36
39
45
46
47

R1.

22
25
18
15
16
12
13
14
9

10
20
8
6

11
4
7
5
3
2
1
0

R2.

25
22
20
18
13
16
15
14
12
11
0
8
9
4

10
7
6
5
--
--
--

Gap

0
0
9
5
4
1
0
0
7
0
1
4
1
0
1
0
3
3
6
1
1
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